
EXHIBITOR BOOTH NUMBER

Kay Bailey Hutchison 
Convention Center

Dallas, TX

Client
Logo

BILL TO EMAIL

ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP

PHONE FAX

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

PO #

DATE ORDERED

PAYMENT INFORMATION

PLEASE RETAIN A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

Circle one      VISA         MC         AMEX         DISCOVER

Name

Card #

Exp. Date CVV Code

Signature

QTY PRICE TOTALTROPICAL PLANTS
Please specify quantity, heights & variety

BLOOMING PLANTS & ACCESSORIES

Floral Exhibits, Ltd.
2555 S Leavitt St

Chicago, IL 60608

Phone / 773.277.1888
Fax / 773.277.1919

www.floralexhibits.com

$45.00

$45.00

$55.00

$65.00

$75.00

$90.00

$150.00

Potted Mums (Yellow, White, & Lavender)

Potted Azaleas (Red, Pink, & White)

Bromeliads

Bubble Bowls (Great for business cards & promotional items!)

$35.00

$45.00

$45.00

$50.00

Booth Contact Contact Phone

Containers for plants:
Black _____ White _____

ADVANCE ORDER DEADLINE  / FEBRUARY 17, 2025

Floral & Plant Rental FormVERTICON

March 11-13, 2025

Client
Logo

Order Online at                 
www.floralexhibits.com 

Show Code:
verticon25

Email order to:                 
order@floralexhibits.com

Contact us for complimentary 
pre-show design consultation:

info@floralexhibits.com

Specialty Plants, Custom 
Planters & Partitions Available:

Contact Us For A Quote

FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS / PLEASE CHOOSE TROPICAL OR SEASONAL
(Please indicate desired colors)

Single Stem Phalaenopsis Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) Long Lasting!

Double Stem Potted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) Long Lasting!

Extra Small Arrangement (6”x6”)                                                                                                           

Small Arrangement (12”x12”)

Medium Arrangement (18”x14”)

Large Arrangement (24”x18”)

Custom Arrangement (please ask for quote)

$125.00

$150.00

$90.00    

$110.00

$130.00

$150.00

Exhibitors will be charged a ONE TIME         
Delivery, Maintenance & Removal fee for their 

entire order.
Orders without payment will not be             

processed.
Cancellations may be made prior to the       

advance order deadline. 
Product availability is subject to season and 

geographic location.
All materials, containers and plants are     

available on a rental basis.
Damaged or missing items are the 
responsibility of the exhibitor and 

must be reported during the run of 
the show to allow for replacement.                                                     

Additional charges may apply. 
No refunds will be given after the Advance 

Order Deadline.

Potted Ferns

Potted Ivy

2’-3’ Plants

4’ Plants

5’ Plants

6’-7’ Plants

8’-9’ Plants

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

Delivery, Maintenance, & Removal $40.00

A 3.5% processing fee will be applied to credit card transactions

Tax 8.25% 


