VERTICON

March 11-13, 2025

Kay Bailey Hutchison Convention Center Dallas, TX



Order Online at www.floralexhibits.com Show Code: verticon25

Email order to: order@floralexhibits.com

Contact us for complimentary pre-show design consultation: info@floralexhibits.com

Specialty Plants, Custom Planters & Partitions Available: Contact Us For A Quote

Exhibitors will be charged a ONE TIME
Delivery, Maintenance & Removal fee for their
entire order.
Orders without payment will not be
processed.

Cancellations may be made prior to the advance order deadline.

Product availability is subject to season and

geographic location.
All materials, containers and plants are

available on a rental basis.

Damaged or missing items are the responsibility of the exhibitor and must be reported during the run of the show to allow for replacement.

Additional charges may apply.

No refunds will be given after the Advance
Order Deadline.

Floral Exhibits

Floral Exhibits, Ltd. 2555 S Leavitt St Chicago, IL 60608

Phone / 773.277.1888 Fax / 773.277.1919 www.floralexhibits.com

Floral & Plant Rental Form

ADVANCE ORDER DEADLINE / FEBRUARY 17, 2025



EXHIBITOR /		воотн	BOOTH NUMBER /		
BILL TO	/ EM/	AIL /			
ADDRES	SS / CITY/	STATE /	ZIP	/	
PHONE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		PO # /	1	
	NY REPRESENTATIVE /	DATE	ORDERED	/	
COMPAI	VY KEPKESENTATIVE /	DATE	ONDENED	1	
Booth Co	ontact / Contac	t Phone /			
QTY		tainers for plants: P	PRICE	TOTAL	
	Potted Ferns	\$	45.00		
	Potted Ivy	\$	45.00		
	2'-3' Plants	\$	55.00		
	4' Plants		65.00		
	5' Plants		75.00		
	6'-7' Plants 8'-9' Plants		90.00		
	BLOOMING PLANTS & ACCESSORIES Potted Mums (Yellow, White, & Lavender) Potted Azaleas (Red, Pink, & White)		35.00 45.00		
	Bromeliads	\$	45.00		
	FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS / PLEASE CHOOSE TROPIC (Please indicate desired colors)	AL OR SEASONAL	50.00		
	Single Stem Phalaenopsis Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) Long Lasting! Double Stem Potted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) Long Lasting!		125.00		
	Extra Small Arrangement (6"x6")		90.00		
Small Arrangement (12"x12")			110.00		
	Medium Arrangement (18"x14")		130.00		
	Large Arrangement (24"x18")	\$	150.00		
	Custom Arrangement (please ask for quote)				
		Sl	JBTOTAL		
	I	Pelivery, Maintenance, & I Tax	Removal x 8.25%	\$40.00	
Δ35%r	processing fee will be applied to credit card transactions		TOTAL		
	VT INFORMATION				
	ne / VISA MC AMEX DISCOVER				
Name /					
Card #	/				
Exp. Da	te / CVV Code /				
Signatu	re /				

PLEASE RETAIN A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS